SA/DGA

South African Disabled Golf Association
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Players

Calvert, Byron
Van Wyk, Johan
Foster, Virgil
Roberts, Curtley
Ferreira, Dean
Farao, Pher
Smit, Frans
Stoltz, Conrad
Vermeulen, Giel
Jv Rensburg, Pieter
Schmulian, Nico
Brink, Flip
Slabert, Daniel
Vorster, Eugene
Du Plooy, Johan
Blom, Manie
Evert, Osw ald
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Pretoria
Mooinooi
Wingate Park
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Gauteng Order of Merit 2015

Pretoria
(08/02/2015)

IPS P Points

38
35
28
28
32
29
28
26
32
30
27
27
25
23
22
18

30.00
20.00
5.50
5.50
10.33
6.50
5.50
2.00
10.33
7.25
3.50
3.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Eagle Canyon
(08/03/2015)

Points
50.00
13.50
25.00
25.00

Disabled section

Zwartkop
(12/04/2015)

Points
30.00
8.63
7.00
3.75
13.50
8.63

Krugersdorp
(14/06/2015)

IPS

P Points

TBC

(12/07/2015)

IPS

P Points

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merit above.
SA open does not count towards OOM.

Pretoria
(09/08/2015)

IPS

P Points

Ruimsig
(13/09/2015)
P Points

Krugersdorp
(11/10/2015)

IPS P Points

Zwartkop
(08/11/2015)

IPS P Points

Zwartkop
(06/12/2015)

IPS P Points

Average Average
IPS Points




Deaf section

Pretoria Eagle Canyon Zwartkop Krugersdorp TBC Pretoria Ruimsig Krugersdorp Zwartkop Zwartkop

Players Region Disability (:pr (08/02/2015) (08/03/2015) (12/04/2015) (14/06/2015) (12/07/2015) (09/08/2015) (13/09/2015) (11/10/2015) (08/11/2015) (06/12/2015) Avfp”;ge A;zi’s?:
P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points

Language, Greg Kyalami 19 250
De Villiers, Francois Zw artkop 14 475

Van Zyl, Jacques Zw artkop 23 0.00
Goldin, Mark Eagle Canyon 23 0.00
Geyer, Casper Zw artkop 22 0.00
Le Sueur, Sidney Huddle Park

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merit above.
SA open does not count towards OOM.

Able bodied section

Pretoria Eagle Canyon Zwartkop Krugersdorp TBC Pretoria Ruimsig Krugersdorp Zwartkop Zwartkop Average Average
I EVETES (08/02/2015) (08/03/2015) (12/04/2015) (14/06/2015) (12/07/2015) (09/08/2015) (13/09/2015) (11/10/2015) (08/11/2015) (06/12/2015) PS Points
P Points Points P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points| IPS P Points
1 Ceronio, Tino 39 1 50.00 39 1 50.00 39 2 30.00 39.00 43.33
2 Fick, Zonika 27 3 20.00 30 10 7.00 28.50 13.50
3 Liebenberg, Sean 20 7 9.00 37 4 13.50 28.50 11.25
4 Carreira, Buddy 34 4 1350 29 11 6.25 31.50 9.88
5 Anderson, Francois 24 5 11.00 26 14 4.25 25.00 7.63
6 Venter, Johan 24 11 6.25 18 9 7.50 21.00 6.88
7 Holtzhauzen, Carlo 33 6 10.00 19 8 8.00 12 19 250 21.33 6.83
8 Geyer, Gustav 30 9 7.50 26 14 5.00 28.00 6.25
9 Holtzhauzen, Christo 24 11 6.25 9 10 7.00 7 20 2.00 13.33 5.08

Only those that have played 2 50% of the available PD’s and have > 0 points will appear on the Order of Merit above.



